ARTIST COCKTAILS

CALIFORNIA POPPY
Grey Goose Strawberry & Lemongrass Vodka, Yuzu
Ligour, Strawberry, Ginger, Lemon

06:37AM IN THE JUNGLE
Chase Pink Grapefruit Gin, Passionfruit, Lychee,
Pineapple, Laurent Perrier Champagne

VENICE PRINCESS
Doorleys 14yr Rum, Mr Black, Coconut Milk, Vanilla

SUMMER PALACE
Patron Anejo Tequila, Watermelon, Agave, Jalepeno

PURPLE RAIN
Beluga Vodka, Parfait Amour, Laurent Perrier
Champagne

All House Cocktails £20

Please note a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill




CLASSICS WITH A
TWIST

LAYERED DARK AND STORMY
Beckfords Black Pearl Rum, Double Dutch Ginger
Beer, Lime Juice, Ginger Syrup

RUM OLD-FASHIONED
Eminente Rum, Brown Sugar, Black Walnut Bitters,
Vanilla Syrup, Flamed Orange

White Blossom
Ukiyo Blossom Gin, Italicus, Lillet Blanc, Lychee
Syrup, Cucumber

CURANDERISMO
lllegal Mezcal, Grey Goose Vodka, Amaretto,
Espresso, Maple Syrup

CONTINENTAL MOJITO
Grey Goose Vodka, Apple Juice, Mint, Cinnamon
Syrup, Double Dutch Soda, Lime Juice

Neo Punch
Neo Facundo Rum, Dry Curacao, Pineapple Juice,
Orgeat Syrup, Lime Juice, Genadine, Mint

All Classic Cocktails £15

Please note a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill




CLASSICS WITH A
TWIST

MELON SOUR
Midori, Togouchi Whiskey, Yuzu, Lime Juice, Maraschino
Cherry Syrup, Foamer

IBERICO SAZERAC
Iberico Infused Baron Otard Cognac, Demerara
Sugar, Absinthe, Peychaud's Bitters

HUGO 75
Empress 1908 Gin, St Germain, Prosecco, Double
Dutch soda, Mint

ISLAY BOULIVADIER
Laphroig 10 yr, Martini Riserva Bitter, Amaro
Montenegro

SMOKED PALOMA
Patron Reposado Tequila, Smoked Agave Syrup, Lime
Juice, Double Dutch Pink Grapefruit Soda

TROPICAL PALMETTO
Coconut Infused Fucando Eximo Rum, Tropical Sweet
Vermouth, Orange Bitters.

All Classic Cocktails £15

Please note a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill




SPIRITS

Ukiyo Blossom (Japan)
Ukiyo Yuzu (Japan)
Monkey 47 (German)
Tanqueray 10 (Scotland)
Cotswold (England)
Martin Millers (England)
Empress 1908 (Canada)
Sipsmith (England)
Etsu (Japan)

Impavid (Italy)
Alkkemist (Spain)
Aviation (Canada)

Salcombe 'Start Point" (England)
Salcombe 'Rose Saint Marie' (England)

FLAVOURED

Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple (England)

GIN

DRY

Chase Pink Grapefruit (England)

Sipsmith Sloe (England)

25ml
£9
£7
£9
£8
£6
£7
£8
£7
£8
£9
£7
£8
£7
£7

50ml
£18
£14
£18
£16
£12
£14
£16
£14
£16
£18
f£14
£16
£14
£14

£12
£14
£10

Please note a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill




VODKA

25ml 50ml Bottle

Beluga Noble (Russia) £7 £14 £200
Beluga Allure (Russia) f£12 f24 £325
Blacklion (England) £6 f12
Crystal Head (Canada) £10 £20
Crystal Head Aurora (Canada) £11 £22
Ukiyo (Japan) £7 £14
Impavid (Italy) £9 £18
Grey Goose Original (France) £6 £12
Grey Goose Citron (France) £6 £12
Grey Goose Peach & Rosemerry (France] fg £12
Grey Goose Watermelon & Basil (France) fg £12

MEZCAL & TEQUILA

25ml 50ml Bottle

Patron Silver (Tequila) £7 f£14

Patron Anejo (Tequila) £9 £18

Patron El Cielo (Tequila) £18 £36

lllegal Joven (Mezcal) £7 £14

lllegal Reposado (Mezcal) £8 £16

CLASE AZUL

Clase Azul Reposado (Tequila) £25 £50 £650
Clase Azul Guerrero (Mezcal) £40 £80 £1000
Clase Azul Gold (Tequila) £45 £90 £1200

Please note a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill




RUM

WHITE RUM
25ml 50ml Bottle
Facundo Neo Rum (Puerto Rico) £7 £14
Wray & Nephew (Jamaica) £6 £12
DARK RUM
Beckfords Black Pearl (England) £6 £12
Doorleys 14yo (Barbados) £12 f24
SPICED RUM
Bumbu (Caribbean) £7 £14
Doorleys (Barbados) £6 £12
Eminente 7yo (Cuba) £9 £18 £250
Mount Gay XO (Barbados) £10 £20

Bacardi Gran Reserva (Puerto Rico) £10 f£20

COGNACS
25ml 50ml
Remy Martin VSOP (Cognac) £7 £14
Hennessy VS (Cognac) £8 £16
Remy Martin XO (Cognac) £20 £40

Please note a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill




WHISKEY

SCOTCH
25ml 50ml
Monkeysholder (Blend) £5 £10
Laphroaig (Islay) £6 f12
Ardbeg (Islay) £7 f14
Oban 14yr (Highland) £7 f14
Dalwhinnie 15yr (Highland) £7 f14
Macallan 12yr (Speyside) £8 £16
Lagavulin 16yr (Islay) £10 £20
Balvinnie (Speyside) £14 £28
Glenkinchie 12yr (Lowland)
IRISH

Teeling (Irish) £6 f£12
Craft Irish (Irish) £150 £300

AMERICA
Buiet Bourbon (Kentucky) £5 £10
Buliet Rye (Kentucky) £5 £10
Woodford (Kentucky) £6 £12
Hudson Baby Bourbon (Manhattan) £12 £24
Whistle Pig (Canada) £12 £24

JAPANESE
Togouchi (Blend) £8 £16
Nikka Taketsuru (Yoichi) £9 £18
Yamazaki (Osaka) £10 £20

Nikka from the Barrel(Yoichi)

Please note a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

PRIVATE MEMBERS' CLUB



SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola
QOriginal £3.50
Zero £3.50

Double Dutch

Tonic £3.50
Slim Tonic £3.50

Soda £3.50
Lemonade £3.50
Ginger Ale £3.50
Ginger Beer £3.50

Elderflower Tonic £3.50
Pink Grapefruit Soda £3.50
Cucumber & Watermelon £3.50

WATER
Belu Still £4.50
Belu Sparkling £4.50

Please note a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill
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